Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

SECURITY INTEREST NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.		02/16/2006	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prudential Insurance Company of America, The (as Collateral Agent)		
Street Address:	1114 Avenue of the Americas, 30th Floor		
Internal Address:	c/o Prudential Capital Group		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	10036		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75158289	OASIS
Serial Number:	75693968	
Serial Number:	75693967	LEGAL-TO-LEGAL
Serial Number:	76210451	
Serial Number:	76210453	OASIS
Serial Number:	76210452	OASIS
Serial Number:	76183124	MIND YOUR OWN BUSINESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900042661

Fax Number: (214)661-4899

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

214/953-6618 Phone:

Email: daltmdept@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Priscilla L. Dunckel

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 600

REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0482

TRADEMARK

Address Line 2: Baker Botts L.L.P. Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	002328.0725			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Priscilla L. Dunckel			
Signature:	/Priscilla L. Dunckel/			
Date:	02/22/2006			
Total Attachments: 3 source=Oasis Outsourcing to Prudential Security Interest#page1.tif source=Oasis Outsourcing to Prudential Security Interest#page2.tif				

source=Oasis Outsourcing to Prudential Security Interest#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0483

ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Pursuant to a Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement"), dated as of February 17, 2006, Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc., a Florida corporation ("Grantor"), whose address is 4400 Congress Avenue, West Palm Beach, FL 33407, as assignor, hereby grants and assigns to The Prudential Insurance Company of America, as Collateral Agent, whose address is c/o The Prudential Capital Group, 1114 Avenue of the Americas, 30th Floor, New York, NY 10036, Attention: Managing Director, as assignee, a continuing security interest in and a continuing lien upon, all trademarks and service marks, registrations and applications for registration now owned or hereafter acquired by Grantor, together with the goodwill associated therewith (the "Goodwill"), including without limitation the below listed registrations:

Registrations

Mark	SERIAL Number	REG. Number	REG. DATE	OWNER
OASIS	75/158,289	2,115,702	11/25/1997	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
SCALES DESIGN	75/693,968	2,397,264	10/24/2000	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
LEGAL-TO-LEGAL	75/693,967	2,335,768	3/28/2000	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
OASIS LOGO (COLOR)	76/210,451	2,763,260	9/16/2003	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
OASIS DESIGN (B & W)	76,210,453	2,549,720	3/19/2002	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
OASIS & DESIGN (COLOR)	76/210,452	2,597,498	7/23/2002	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.
MIND YOUR OWN BUSINESS	76/183,124	2,737,761	7/15/2003	Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.

DAL02:453661

TRADEMARK REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0484 The Collateral Agent's security interest in the trademarks, service marks, registrations, applications for registration and Goodwill can be terminated only in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement.

OASIS OUTSOURCING HOLDINGS, INC.

By:

Name: Terry P. Mayotte
Title: Chief Financial Officer

ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

STATE OF

RECORDED: 02/22/2006

COUNTY OF _ Palm

On this day of February, 2006 before me, a Notary Public for the State and County aforesaid, came Terry P. Mayotte, to me known and known to be the Chief Financial Officer of Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc., a Florida corporation, and he acknowledged to me that he executed the foregoing Assignment of Security Interests in Trademarks pursuant to authority duly vested in him by said Oasis Outsourcing Holdings, Inc.

Notary Public

ASHLYN S. BETHEL

Notary Public - State of Florida

Notary Public - State of Florida